Honeywell | Safety Products T Usa

Product Family
Uvex Genesis XC

Extended wrap-around lens for extra cheek and extra
side protection. Soft flexible nose fingers conform to fit
a variety of nasal profiles. Adjustable temples and lens
inclination.

Learn more about all of our Uvex plano products at
uvex.us >

Learn more about our Uvex Rx safety frames at
uvexrx.com >

Honeywell
UVESS

Product Numbers & Ordering Information

Product Numbers Details
S3350 Rx Insert
S3300 Black Frame

Clear Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating
S3300-ADV Black Frame

Clear Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating, Advanced TPE
S3300D Black Frame

Clear Lens, Dura-streme
S3300X Black Frame

Clear Lens, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating
S3300X-ADV Black Frame

Clear Lens, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating
S3301 Black Frame

Gray Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Page 1 of 6
© Honeywell International Inc.



S3301X

S3302

S3303X

S3304X

S3305

S3306

S3307

S3308

S3309

S3310X

S3311X

S3312X

S3351

Uvex Genesis XC

Black Frame
Gray Lens, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Black Frame
SCT-Reflect 50 Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Black Frame
SCT-Gray Lens, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Black Frame
SCT-Low IR Lens, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Black Frame
Shade 2.0 Infra-dura Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Black Frame
Shade 3.0 Infra-dura Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Black Frame
Shade 5.0 Infra-dura Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Black Frame
Mirror Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Black Frame
Amber Lens, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Black Frame
50% Gray Lens, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Black Frame
SCT-Vermilion Lens, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Black Frame
SCT-Blue Lens, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Pattern for Genesis XC Insert
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S6950

S6951X

S6959

S6950D

S6950X

S6951

S6952

S6953X

S6954X

S6955

S6956

S6957

S6958

Uvex Genesis XC
Replacement Lens

Clear, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Replacement Lens
Gray, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Replacement Lens
Amber, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Replacement Lens
Clear, Dura-streme Dual (Anti-fog / Anti-scratch) Coating

Replacement Lens
Clear, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Replacement Lens
Gray, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Replacement Lens
SCT-Reflect 50, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Replacement Lens
SCT-Gray, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Replacement Lens
SCT-Low IR, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Replacement Lens
Shade 2.0, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Replacement Lens
Shade 3.0, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Replacement Lens
Shade 5.0, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating

Replacement Lens
Mirror, Ultra-dura Anti-scratch Coating
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Uvex Genesis XC

S6960X Replacement Lens
50% Gray, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

S6961X Replacement Lens
SCT-Vermilion, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

S6962X Replacement Lens
SCT-Blue, Uvextreme Anti-fog Coating

Additional Information
Packaging: Ind. box, 10/stocker, 200/case

Overview

Key Features

The all-in-one solution in protective eyewear, Genesis XC eyewear sets the standard for extra coverage and extra comfort
on the job. Its design extends protection and offers more than 180 degrees of peripheral coverage. Additionally, its
ergonomically balanced MMT — Multi- Material Technology® frame provides exceptional all-day comfort. With the Rx lens
insert, it offers an alternative for workers requiring vision correction. It holds Rx lenses snugly inside the comfortable
Genesis XC eyewear, shielding expensive prescription lenses from damage. The Genesis XC provides all-day comfort and
coverage, and especially for prescription lens wearers, nothing protects like Genesis XC with the Rx lens insert.

« Extended wrap-around lens for extra cheek and extra side coverage (up to 20% more)

* Rx lens insert shields expensive prescription lenses from damage

« Soft, flexible nose fingers conform to fit a variety of nasal profiles

« Easy and economical lens replacement system

« Adjustable temples and lens inclination for custom fit

« Available with cushioned temples for all-day comfort

« Wide variety of replacement lens options

« Lifetime frame guarantee

* Made in USA

Recommended Industries/Use

e Construction e Forestry e Manufacturing e Medical e Oiland Gas e Pharmaceutical
e Steeland Metals e Transportation e Utilites e Welding

Hazards
e Abrasion e Airborne Particulates e Biohazard e Electrical & Arc e Impact e Low Visibility

Regulations
e ANSI Z87+ (High Impact) - Meets ANSI Z87+ (High Impact)

e ANSI.Z.87.1/1989, CA 18,819 - ANSI.Z.87.1/1989, CA 18,819 (http://www.mte.gov.br/Empregador/segsau/Pesquisa
/CA_DET.asp?vNRCAProc=18819&Equipamento=00&NOEquipamento=&Fabricante=00&NOFabricante=)

e CSA 794.3 - Tested by Honeywell to meet the requirements of the CSA Z94.3 standard
e Military VO - Meets military VO ballistic test for impact

Historical Brand
Uvex

Warranty Information
Lifetime frame guarantee

Lens overall width
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Uvex Genesis XC

e 140 mm (5.5) "
Lens material
e Polycarbonate
Lens coating
e Ultra-dura,® Uvextreme® AF , Durastreme Dual Coating
Lens thickness
e 2.7 mm (0.10) "
Available lens tints

e Clear, Gray, SCT-Reflect 50, SCT-Gray, SCT-Low IR, Shade 2.0, Shade 3.0, Shade 5.0, Silver Mirror, Amber, 50% Gray,
SCT-Vermilion, SCT-Blue

Replacement lenses available (yes/no)
e Yes
Rx capable
e Optional Rx Insert (S3350)
Temple material
e Nylon
Temple length
e 110 mm (4.5) "

Temple set-back
e 85mm (3.5)"

Temple style
e Two-shot cushioned

Spectacle weight
e 36.90 grams (1.3 0z.)

Frame material
e Polycarbonate

Available frame colors
e Black

Dielectric frame (yes/no)
® Yes

Country of origin
e Made in USA

Certifications

ANSI Certificate of Compliance_Eng

http://www.honeywellsafety.com/Supplementary/Documents_and_Downloads/Eye_and_Face_Protection
/Laser_Filters___Eyewear/19294/1033.aspx

ANSI Certificate of Compliance_Eng

ANSI Certificate of Compliance_Spanish

http://www.honeywellsafety.com/Supplementary/Documents_and_Downloads/Eye_and_Face_Protection
/Laser_Filters___ Eyewear/19295/1033.aspx

ANSI Certificate of Compliance_Spanish

Literature & Documents

Data Sheet Eyewear Uvex Genesis XC-Eng

http://www.honeywellsafety.com/Supplementary/Documents_and_Downloads/Eye_and_Face_Protection
/Eyewear/19051/1033.aspx

Data Sheet Eyewear Uvex Genesis XC-Eng
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Uvex Genesis XC

Training & Proper Use

All products come packaged with instructions and warnings for proper use.

Technical Support

(800) 682-0839, Sperian Protection Americas, Customer Care
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